3TS 2 Pole contactors
Smart, Easy, Reliable
For more than 110 years, Siemens has been developing and manufacturing industrial control
products. We offer a wide product range which fulfills the demands of our customers regarding
performance and reliability.
3TS 2 Pole Contactors
Range:

Spare coils
Contactor rating Description
Type code
(MLFB)
3TS30/31/32/33/34
AC	Coils	-	50	Hz
3TY7 403-0A..
3TS35/36 3TY7 443-0A..
3TS47/48 3TY7 463-0A..
3TS49/50 3TY7 483-0A..
3TS51/52 3TY7 503-0A..
3TS53/54 3TY7 523-0A..
3TS55 3TY7 543-0A..
3TS56 3TY7 563-0A..
2 pole contactors - 3TS
Rated current (A) Ie
AC3 upto 415V
Auxiliary contacts Type
9 1NO 3TS30 10-0A..2-8K
12 1NO 3TS31 10-0A..2-8K
18 1NO 3TS32 10-0A..2-8K
25 – 3TS33 00-0A..2-8K
32 – 3TS34 00-0A..2-8K
40 – 3TS35 00-0A..2-8K
50 – 3TS36 00-0A..2-8K
65 2NO+2NC 3TS47 22-0A..2-8K
75 2NO+2NC 3TS48 22-0A..2-8K
85 2NO+2NC 3TS49 22-0A..2-8K
105 2NO+2NC 3TS50 22-0A..2-8K
140 2NO+2NC 3TS51 22-0A..2-8K
160 2NO+2NC 3TS52 22-0A..2-8K
205 2NO+2NC 3TS53 22-0A..2-8K
250 2NO+2NC 3TS54 22-0A..2-8K
300 2NO+2NC 3TS55 22-0A..2-8K
400 2NO+2NC 3TS56 22-0A..2-8K
Coil Voltage
Coil	Voltage	(V	AC	50Hz) 110	V	AC 230	V	AC 415	V	AC